THE WORLD OF DC/DC-CONVERTERS
PPM-Series – PPMxx-X-xxELF – Single Output – Plastic Case
Specification can change without a notice - We accept no liability for any inaccuracy or printing errors.
Page 1/4
 PPMxx-X-xxELF
All specifications typical at Ta=25°C, nominal input voltage and full load unless otherwise specified
The PPM-Series are high efficiency green power moduls with various
packaging provided by Peak. The features of this series are: wide input

Output V
oltage (V
)
Output C
urre
nt (m
A), m
ax.
Effic
iency (%
)
Capacitiv
e Load (u
F)
SINGLE OUTPUT
PPM05-A-3R3ELF 4 3.3 1250 70 8100
PPM05-A-05ELF 5 5 1000 75 6800
PPM05-A-09ELF 5 9 550 77 1200
PPM05-A-12ELF 5 12 420 79 1000
PPM05-A-15ELF 5 15 330 80 680
PPM05-A-24ELF 5 24 230 82 270
PPM10-B-3R3ELF 6.6 3.3 2000 70 26400
PPM10-B-05ELF 10 5 2000 76 9440
PPM10-B-09ELF 10 9 1100 78 3600
PPM10-B-12ELF 10 12 900 80 2400
PPM10-B-15ELF 10 15 700 81 1170
PPM10-B-24ELF 10 24 450 82 370
PPM15-C-3R3ELF 9.9 3.3 3000 73 7200
PPM15-C-05ELF 15 5 2800 76 44800
PPM15-C-09ELF 15 9 1600 78 13760
PPM15-C-12ELF 15 12 1250 80 5200
PPM15-C-15ELF 15 15 1000 80 5120
PPM15-C-24ELF 15 24 625 84 880
PPM15-C-48ELF 15 48 320 85 370
PPM20-D-3R3ELF 13.5 3.3 4100 73 48000
PPM20-D-05ELF 20 5 3500 75 12240
PPM20-D-09ELF 20 9 2100 77 720
PPM20-D-12ELF 20 12 1600 81 5400
PPM20-D-15ELF 20 15 1300 83 2720
PPM20-D-24ELF 20 24 850 85 1840
PPM20-D-48ELF 20 48 420 85 500
PPM25-D-3R3ELF 13.5 3.3 4100 73 4800
PPM25-D-05ELF 25 5 4100 74 12240
PPM25-D-09ELF 25 9 2500 78 5600
PPM25-D-12ELF 25 12 2100 82 5400
PPM25-D-15ELF 25 15 1600 83 2400
PPM25-D-24ELF 25 24 1100 85 1440
PPM25-D-48ELF 25 48 500 87 500
If you need other specifications, please enquire.
THE WORLD OF DC/DC-CONVERTERS
PPM-Series – PPMxx-X-xxELF – Single Output – Plastic Case
Specification can change without a notice - We accept no liability for any inaccuracy or printing errors.